Sr

10

Questions

When the Hindu political organisation known as the Indian Association, came into being?

When cow protection society was formed?

The aim of Shuddhi movement was the conversion of non-Hindus in Hindus, particularly:

Who was the founder of Shuddhi movement?

Which Hindu Movement called the Hindus back to the ancient faith and stirred them up to
vehement opposition" to Christianity and Islam?

When Arya Samaj was founded at Bombay?

Who founded Arya Samaj?

Which Hindu leader preached the unity of God, and disapproved of the prevalent Hindu
belief in many gods and worship of idols?

What was the aim of Brahma Samaj?

When Brahma Samaj was founded?

Answers Choice
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1876
1880
1850
1890

1880
1875
1882
1876

Anglo-Indians of Hindu origin

. Muslims of Hindu origin
. Christians of Hindu origin
. Buddhas of Hindu origin

. Dayananda Saraswati

Ambedkar
Moti Lal

. Krishan Gopal

Arya Samaj
Brahma Samaj
Soudeshi Samaj
Anan Samaj

1876
1875
1880
1884

Ambedkar

. Raja Ram Mohan

Dayananda Sarawati

. Ram Gopal Acharya

B,G,Tilak

Ram Mohan Roy
Annie Basant
Mohan Lal

Reforms in India
Reforms in society
Reforms in Politics
Reforms in Hinduism

1830
1820
1828
1825



