

Pakistan Studies Online Test

1 When the Hindu political organisation known as the Indian Association, came into being? 2 When cow protection society was formed? 3 The aim of Shuddhi movement was the conversion of non-Hindus in Hindus, particularly: 4 Who was the founder of Shuddhi movement? 5 Which Hindu Movement called the Hindus back to the ancient faith and stirred them up to vehement opposition* to Christianity and Islam? 6 When Arya Samaj was founded at Bombay? 7 Who founded Arya Samaj? 8 Which Hindu leader preached the unity of God, and disapproved of the prevalent Hindu Delief in many gods and worship of idols? 8 Reforms in Politics 9 What was the aim of Brahma Samaj? 10 When Brahma Samaj was founded? 11 When Brahma Samaj was founded? 12 When Brahma Samaj was founded? 13 A Reforms in India Brach Brahma Samaj? 14 Reforms in Politics 15 B. Reforms in Politics 16 B. Reforms in Politics 17 B. Reforms in Politics 18 B. Reforms in Politics 19 B. Reforms in Politics 19 B. Reforms in Politics 10 Brahma Samaj was founded?	Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
2 When cow protection society was formed? 3 The aim of Shuddhi movement was the conversion of non-Hindus in Hindus, particularly: 4 Who was the founder of Shuddhi movement? 4 Who was the founder of Shuddhi movement? 5 Which Hindu Movement called the Hindus back to the ancient faith and stirred them up to vehement opposition" to Christianity and Islam? 6 When Arya Samaj was founded at Bombay? 7 Who founded Arya Samaj? 8 Which Hindu leader preached the unity of God, and disapproved of the prevalent Hindu Beasant D. Ram Gopal Acharya 8 Which Hindu leader preached the unity of God, and disapproved of the prevalent Hindu B. Raforms in Boliats B. Ram Mohan Roy C. Annie Basant D. Mohan Lal 9 What was the aim of Brahma Samaj? 10 When Brahma Samaj was founded?	1	When the Hindu political organisation known as the Indian Association, came into being?	B. 1880 C. 1850
The aim of Shuddhi movement was the conversion of non-Hindus in Hindus, particularly: C. Christians of Hindu origin D. Buddhas of Hindu origin D. Kristians of Hindu origin D. Buddhas of Hindu origin D. Kristians of Hindu origin D. Buddhas of Hindu origin D. Budhas of Hindu origin D. Budhas of Hindu origin D. Budhas of Hindu origin D. Anarbedkar D. Anarbedkar D. Anarbedkar D. Anarbedkar D. Anarbama Samaj D. Anar Sam	2	When cow protection society was formed?	B. 1875 C. 1882
Who was the founder of Shuddhi movement? B. Ambedkar C. Moti Lal D. Krishan Gopal A Arya Samaj B. Brahma Samaj B. Brahma Samaj C. Soudeshi Samaj D. Anan Gopal A. Ambedkar B. Raja Ram Mohan C. Dayananda Sarawati D. Ram Gopal Acharya A B.G,Tilak B. Ram Mohan Roy C. Annie Basant D. Mohan Lal P. What was the aim of Brahma Samaj? A Reforms in India B. Reforms in India B. Reforms in India B. Reforms in Politics D. Reforms in Politics D. Reforms in Hinduism A 1830 D. 1828	3	The aim of Shuddhi movement was the conversion of non-Hindus in Hindus, particularly:	B. Muslims of Hindu origin C. Christians of Hindu origin
Which Hindu Movement called the Hindus back to the ancient faith and stirred them up to vehement opposition" to Christianity and Islam? B. Brahma Samaj C. Soudeshi Samaj D. Anan Samaj A. 1876 B. 1875 C. 1880 D. 1884 Mho founded Arya Samaj? Who founded Arya Samaj? Which Hindu leader preached the unity of God, and disapproved of the prevalent Hindu belief in many gods and worship of idols? What was the aim of Brahma Samaj? What was the aim of Brahma Samaj? When Brahma Samaj was founded? When Brahma Samaj was founded?	4	Who was the founder of Shuddhi movement?	B. Ambedkar C. Moti Lal
When Arya Samaj was founded at Bombay? C. 1880 D. 1884 A. Ambedkar B. Raja Ram Mohan C. Dayananda Sarawati D. Ram Gopal Acharya Which Hindu leader preached the unity of God, and disapproved of the prevalent Hindu belief in many gods and worship of idols? What was the aim of Brahma Samaj? A. Reforms in India B. Reforms in society C. Reforms in Politics D. Reforms in Hinduism A. 1830 B. 1820 C. 1828	5		B. Brahma Samaj C. Soudeshi Samaj
Who founded Arya Samaj? B. Raja Ram Mohan C. Dayananda Sarawati D. Ram Gopal Acharya A. B,G,Tilak B. Ram Mohan Roy C. Annie Basant D. Mohan Lal What was the aim of Brahma Samaj? When Brahma Samaj was founded? B. Ram Mohan Roy C. Annie Basant D. Mohan Lal A. Reforms in India B. Reforms in society C. Reforms in Politics D. Reforms in Hinduism A. 1830 B. 1820 C. 1828	6	When Arya Samaj was founded at Bombay?	B. 1875 C. 1880
Which Hindu leader preached the unity of God, and disapproved of the prevalent Hindu belief in many gods and worship of idols? C. Annie Basant D. Mohan Lal A. Reforms in India B. Reforms in society C. Reforms in Politics D. Reforms in Hinduism When Brahma Samaj was founded? A. 1830 B. 1820 C. 1828	7	Who founded Arya Samaj?	B. Raja Ram Mohan C. Dayananda Sarawati
9 What was the aim of Brahma Samaj? B. Reforms in society C. Reforms in Politics D. Reforms in Hinduism A. 1830 B. 1820 C. 1828	8	Which Hindu leader preached the unity of God, and disapproved of the prevalent Hindu belief in many gods and worship of idols?	B. Ram Mohan Roy C. Annie Basant
10 When Brahma Samaj was founded? B. 1820 C. 1828	9	What was the aim of Brahma Samaj?	B. Reforms in societyC. Reforms in Politics
	10	When Brahma Samaj was founded?	B. 1820 C. 1828